

Sessions Case – 08(02)2023
R – 22/2023

Order No. 07
Dated-24-11-2023

Today is fixed for appointment of P.P.I/C, appearance and consideration of charge.

Sole accd persons is present by filing hazira.

No Ld P.P.I/C is appointed.

Issue letter to Ld Chief Public Prosecutor for appoint a competent Panel Counsel.

Fix **02.02.2024** for appearance and appointment of Ld P.P.I/C.

Sole accd person on CB as before.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 18th Court,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.